
Important Dates / Fechas Importantes

The District will be closed Fridays and on the following dates.
El Distrito estará cerrado los viernes y en las siguientes fechas.

@vcwdwater

For more information call (626) 338-7301, 
visit www.vcwd.org or email customerservice@vcwd.org.

8:00am - 5:00pm
Monday – Thursday
Lunes – Jueves

Business Hours
Horario de Oficina

District Calendar

Monday, January 18
Monday, February 15
Wednesday, March 31

Monday, May 31
Monday, July 5

Monday, September 6

Thursday, November 11
Thursday, November 25

Friday, November 26
Thursday, December 23

Friday, December 24
Thursday, December 30

Friday, December 31

Holiday Closures January – December 2021
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